* %

) !

40
* % ]

m iy |

Juul Smok Suorin Vuse Stig Other

Prevalence
w
o
e

N
o

Vaping Brand
2020 42021

Figure: Prevalence of Vaping Brand Used Most Often by Adolescents Who
Had Vaped in the Past 30 Days for 8th, 10t, and 12t Grade Students
Combined, by Year (95% Confidence Intervals in Parentheses)

* Change in prevalence from previous year is statistically significant at p<.05
** Change in prevalence from previous year is statistically significant at p<.01

Note: Adolescents who responded “Other” were asked to write in the brand name that they used.
Of those who did so, the % who wrote “Puff Bar” or a spelling variant thereof was 35% in 2020
and 26% in 2021. The prevalence of Puff Bar is therefore estimated as 9% in 2020 (35% of the
27% who reported “Other”) and 12% in 2021 (26% of the 48% who reported “Other”).



Table: Vaping Brand Use Most Often by Adolescents Who Had Vaped in the Past 30 Days:
Prevalence and 95% Confidence Intervals for for 8, 10t™, and 12t" Grade Students
Combined, by Year

------ 2020 ------ ------ 2021 ------

Prevalence 95% C.I. Prevalence 95% C.I.
Juul 43.4 (38.2-48.6) 24 9** (22.0-28.0)
Smok 13.0 (9.3-17.9) 8.4* (7.0-10.1)
Suorin 6.3 (4-9.8) 2.2%* (1.5-3.3)
Vuse 7.1 (4.9-10.2) 15.3%* (12.6-18.3)
Stig 3.2 (1.9-5.4) 1.3%* (0.9-2.1)
Other 27.0 (23.0-31.5) 47.9** (44.7-51.1)

* Change in prevalence from previous year is statistically significant at p<.05
** Change in prevalence from previous year is statistically significant at p<.01

Note: Adolescents who responded “Other” were asked to write in the brand name that they used. Of those who
did so, the % who wrote “Puff Bar” or a spelling variant thereof was 35% in 2020 and 26% in 2021. The
prevalence of Puff Bar is therefore estimated as 9% in 2020 (35% of the 27% who reported “Other”) and
12% in 2021 (26% of the 48% who reported “Other”).



